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1º 33 JOSE MIGUEL TRIQUELL VAL CAT O 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
2º 10 GERARDO GARCIA GINER VAL O 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 3

3º 34 NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT O 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 2

4º 61 MANUEL ASTUDILLO GRANE MAD O 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89
5º 22 CARLOS TORRES JORI MAD O 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
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1º 8 JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS VAL R 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º 81 MATIAS MAYOL COLOM BAL R 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º 29 JUANJO GINER ARREA CAT R 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92 4

4º 70 PASCUI MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 2

5º 18 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MOLERO VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 2 57,3

6º 25 JOSE ALCARAZ ALTAMIRA CAT R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 2 63,1

I FASE DE LA COPA PRESIDENTE ARMAS HISTORICAS
CULLERA 23-26 de Febrero de 2006

WHITWORTH  ORIGINAL

WHITWORTH  REPLICA



7º 52 JAUME TORRAS ROCA CAT R 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 1

8º 32 ENRIQUE FRIGOLA COMECHE VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
9º 23 MANUEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR C-M R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
10º 26 SALVADOR RUBIO CURCO CAT R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
11º 71 JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
12º 74 ENRIQUE PONS BLANCO CAT R 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
13º 95 FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
14º 98 CESAREO COMPANY VAL R 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
15º 30 YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ VAL R 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87
16º 57 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C-L R 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
17º 11 TIMO AUSLIS NAATANEN AND R 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
18º 9 CLAUDIA GRAS MARTINEZ VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
19º 82 FERNANDO JULIA TORRES BAL R 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
20º 12 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ ARIAS CAN R 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
21º 48 RAMON ANDRES PIRIS VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83
22º 76 PEDRO M. GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL NAV R 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
23º 86 JUAN CRISTOBAL PONCE MARTINEZ AND R 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79
24º 84 JEUS PEDRO LASO CASAS C-L R 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 77
25º 83 ROBERTO BARCEMILLA SERRANO C-L R 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76
26º 87 DOMINGO PONCE MARTINEZ AND R 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 74
27º 31 ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO VAL R 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 66
28º 40 IERENE CORTES SALINAS NAV R 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 37
29º 101 JOSE MARIA GALICIA VAL R 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
30º 99 JOSE MARTIN CAMPO RUIZ VAL R 6 5 1 ROTURA DE ARMA 12

CLASIFICACION  PROVISIONAL WALKIRIA  ORIGINAL
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1º 34 NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT O 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
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1º 70 PASCUI MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
2º 9 CLAUDIA GRAS MARTINEZ VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
3º 40 IERENE CORTES SALINAS NAV R 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
4º 17 DANIELA MOLERO GUYOMARD VAL R 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
5º 30 YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ VAL R 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
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1º 61 MANUEL ASTUDILLO GRANE MAD O 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
2º 33 JOSE MIGUEL TRIQUELL VAL CAT O 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84
3º 22 CARLOS TORRES JORI MAD O 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 80 5 107,6

4º 34 NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT O 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 80 5 116,1

WALKIRIA  REPLICA

MINIE  ORIGINAL



5º 18 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MOLERO VAL O 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 78 1

6º 60 JOAQUIN LALAGUNA CALZAS MAD O 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78 0

7º 16 JOSE LUIS PEREZ PASTOR VAL O 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 76
8º 8 JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS VAL O 9 8 6 5 4 2     RETIRADO 34
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1º 81 MATIAS MAYOL COLOM BAL R 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
2º 32 ENRIQUE FRIGOLA COMECHE VAL R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88
3º 82 FERNANDO JULIA TORRES BAL R 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87
4º 10 GERARDO GARCIA GINER VAL R 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 86
5º 25 JOSE ALCARAZ ALTAMIRA CAT R 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
6º 52 JAUME TORRAS ROCA CAT R 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 72
7º 74 ENRIQUE PONS BLANCO CAT R 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 60
8º 48 RAMON ANDRES PIRIS VAL R 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 58
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MAXIMILIAN  ORIGINAL

MINIE  REPLICA



1º 33 JOSE MIGUEL TRIQUELL VAL CAT O 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
2º 90 MANEL ANDREU RAMOS CAT O 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 4 4 68

CLASIFICACION  DEFINITIVA

O
R

D
EN

D
O

R
SA

L

TIRADOR FE
D

ER
A

C
IO

N

A
R

M
A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T
O

T
A

L

N
º 

D
ie

ce
s

D
is

pa
ro

 +
 a

le
ja

do

1º 34 NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT R 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86
2º 10 GERARDO GARCIA GINER VAL R 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
3º 18 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MOLERO VAL R 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 81
4º 25 JOSE ALCARAZ ALTAMIRA CAT R 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 76
5º 81 MATIAS MAYOL COLOM BAL R 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 3 72
6º 28 PEDRO PARDO MARTIJA CAT R 10 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 69
7º 23 MANUEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR C-M R 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 68
8º 57 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C-L R 10 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 61
9º 11 TIMO AUSLIS NAATANEN AND R 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 55
10º 12 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ ARIAS CAN R 9 9 7 7 6 5 3 1 1 0 48
11º 82 FERNANDO JULIA TORRES BAL R 9 9 6 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 41
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MAXIMILIAN  REPLICA

FREIRE Y BRULL
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1º 8 JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS VAL X 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98
2º 71 JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA VAL X 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 6

3º 95 FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI VAL X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 4

4º 58 CAYETANO CUÑAT VAL X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 3

5º 34 NUNCI RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE CAT X 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
6º 16 JOSE LUIS PEREZ PASTOR VAL X 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
7º 32 ENRIQUE FRIGOLA COMECHE VAL X 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
8º 26 SALVADOR RUBIO CURCO CAT X 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84
9º 28 PEDRO PARDO MARTIJA CAT X 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
10º 74 ENRIQUE PONS BLANCO CAT X 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
11º 87 DOMINGO PONCE MARTINEZ AND X 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78
12º 18 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MOLERO VAL X 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 72


